CY7C1061AV33
16-Mbit (1 M × 16) Static RAM
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 38-05256 Rev. *L  Revised April 28, 2014
16-Mbit (1 M × 16) Static RAM
Features
■ High speed
❐ tAA = 10 ns

CY7C1061AV33
Document Number: 38-05256 Rev. *L Page 12 of 17
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
The following table lists the CY7C1061AV33 key package features and ordering codes. The table contains only the parts that are
currently available. If you do not see what you are looking for, contact your local sales representative. For more information, visit the
Cypress website at www.cypress.com and refer to the product summary page at http://www.cypress.com/products.
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
10 CY7C1061AV33-10ZXC 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C1061AV33-10ZXI 51-85160 54-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
CY7C1061AV33-10BAXI 51-85162 60-ball FBGA (Pb-free)
Temperature Range: X = C or I
C = Commercial; I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: XX = Z or BA